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Price
46.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.04% (0.48)

US1344291091
CPB

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

12,858 EUR

S&P 500

45.83 USD (100)
47.00 USD (100)
46.15 USD
46.94 USD
46.09 USD
46.27 USD
46.700757 USD
2,644,154
123,487,586.94
25,439
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88361426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1344291091&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1344291091&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7736f48370bc6ead3dd53da7cd652a7fc7129bb12eb68a8c99576133f576d5d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d16317d8de01f4596&time=1722278988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b540819548c87fa34976660325b4380a4eb26e178510463ff076d5b18adc6ab3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27f6a22b70469586d&time=1722278988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16856ae66fadab93a9a4a973e81309eab3fbc499db7ddd931b339f6d116cf082&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e2a73c52abfda48e&time=1722278988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0643bd7a9f8d6265f3fd35800270c44eabf32499ec4157647e7a38521f36504&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82a9d811f7ddd27f9&time=1722278988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a98d19352d54147b5d5d4ea51801e61861ace6547b4ea02071a9b1b58905b49&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b348b47ae37380b3&time=1722278988&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

46.26 USD (2,055,080
45.49 USD (2,638,875
44.57 USD (2,637,702
43.18 USD (2,777,256

Price

46.75 USD

Difference (] 1.04% (0.48)
General attributes
ISIN US1344291091
Symbol CPB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,858 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.83 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 47.00 USD (100)
Open 46.15 USD
High 46.94 USD
Low 46.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 46.27 USD
VWAP 46.700757 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,644,154
Trading volume 123,487,586.94
Number of trades 25,439
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.06% +1.21% +5.03%
Perf (abs.) +2.25 +0.56 +2.24
Beta -0.22 -0.05 0.17
Volatility 21.36 21.88 22.22

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 37.60 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 43.06 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 42.60 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 46.75 USD
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 42.73 EUR

40.26 USD (2024/02/14
63 USD (2024/07/18
37.94 USD (2023/10/12

48.

)
)
)
)
48.63 USD (2024/07/18)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.01 5

0.00 3

123.49 25,439
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80375977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20248
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/06/
08

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:30

08:01

08:01

09:28

19:31

20:21

46.17 USD

42.52 EUR

42.57 EUR

42.91 EUR

43.02 EUR

43.11 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20246

CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo
; ’

Contact Details
CAMPBELL SOUP CO.

1 Campbell Place - 08103-1799 Camden
Telefon: +1-856-342-4800

Fax: +1-856-342-3878

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith Chairman of Board of

McLoughlin Directors

Archbold van Member of Board of

Beuren Directors

Bennett Member of Board of

Dorrance Directors

Fabiola Member of Board of

Arredondo Directors

Grant Hill Member of Board of
Directors

Howard Averill Member of Board of
Directors

Kurt Schmidt Member of Board of
Directors

Marc Member of Board of

Lautenbach Directors

Maria Hilado Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Malone Member of Board of
Directors

Sarah Member of Board of

Hofstetter Directors

Mark A. Clouse Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam G. Member of Executive

Ciongoli Committee

Anthony J. Member of Executive

Sanzio Committee

Camille Pierce  Member of Executive
Committee

Carrie L. Member of Executive

Anderson Committee

Chris Foley Member of Executive
Committee

Craig Slavtcheff Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel L. Member of Executive

Poland Committee

Diane Johnson Member of Executive

May Committee

Julia Anderson  Member of Executive
Committee

Mick Member of Executive

Beekhuizen Committee

Oliver Member of Executive

Armstrong Committee

Rebecca Gardy Member of Executive
Committee
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